C50A50Z4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren C50A50Z4 Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren C50A50Z4
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER C50A50Z4
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION FREQUENCY TERMINATION
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 55297 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES -
RF TYPE Cellular, DCS, GSM, PCS, UMTS
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE Module
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Termination
FREQUENCY 0Hz ~ 2.7GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF IC Termination Cellular, DCS, GSM, PCS, UMTS 0Hz ~ 2.7GHz
C50A50Z4
Part Number: C50A50Z4
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description FREQUENCY TERMINATION
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 55297 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
C50A50Z4.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of C50A50Z4
C50A50Z4.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
C50CX500
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD 70A 300V TO-94
In stock:  1408 pcs
RFQ
C50DX500
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD 70A 400V TO-94
In stock:  1502 pcs
RFQ
C50A1P
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 50A 480VAC
In stock:  5984 pcs
RFQ
C50AX500
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD 70A 100V TO-94
In stock:  1603 pcs
RFQ
C50BX500
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD 70A 200V TO-94
In stock:  1566 pcs
RFQ
C50CO
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ACCY MOBILE LOAD COIL C50
In stock:  1609 pcs
RFQ
C50E
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  THYRISTOR STUD 70A 500V TO-94
In stock:  1574 pcs
RFQ
C5086A.52.01
Manufacturers:  General Cable
Description:  CABLE COAXIAL 22AWG 3000'
In stock:  122 pcs
RFQ
C50A2P
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 50A 480VAC
In stock:  2481 pcs
RFQ
C50A2P-GFI
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 50A 240VAC
In stock:  778 pcs
RFQ
C50A1P-80VDC
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 50A 80VDC
In stock:  5651 pcs
RFQ
C50A3P
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 50A 480VAC
In stock:  2172 pcs
RFQ